OSP Fiber
Solutions
JULY 2024
2  |  www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems
Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Fiber Demarcation Box. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Fiber Splice Closures
Dielectric Closures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

port capacity
PSCA570S
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Tray Width
Compatibility
Splice
Capacity
(Single/
Ribbon)
Qty of Ports
(Available/
Factory
Equipped)
Port Application
Range In (MM)
Seal Type
Dimensions
L x W x H
IN (MM)
Weight
LBS (KG)
Backbone Lateral
PSCA350S STANDARD 96 / 288 4 / 2 0.250-0.625 (6.35-15.88) Grommet 21.608 x 8.575 x 5.963
(548.8 x 217.8 x 151.5)
6.730
(3.05)
PSCA570S STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152 6 / 4 0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23)
0.375-0.750
(9.53-19.05) Peel-out
24.550 x 10.726 x 7.160
(622.3 x 272.4 x 182.9)
12.000
(5.44)
PSCA570SG STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152 6 / 2 0.375-0.750
(9.53-19.05)
0.375-0.625
(9.53-15.88) Grommet 11.770
(5.34)
PSCA790SEB STANDARD /
WIDE* 576 / 1728 8 / 4 0.375-1.250
(9.53-31.75)
0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23) Peel-out 26.542 x 12.716 x 9.300

port capacity
PSCI570S
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Tray Width
Compatibility
Splice
Capacity
(Single/
Ribbon)
Qty of Ports
(Available/
Factory
Equipped)
Port Application Range
In (MM) Seal Type
Dimensions
L x W x H
IN (MM)
Weight
LBS (KG)
Backbone Lateral
PSCI350S STANDARD 96 / 288 4 / 2 0.250-0.625 (6.35-15.88) Grommet 22.377 x 8.575 x 5.963
(568.4 x 217.8 x 151.5)
7.650
(3.47)
PSCI570S STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152 6 / 4 0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23)
0.375-0.750
(9.53-19.05) Peel-out
25.570 x 10.726 x 7.160
(649.5 x 272.4 x 182.9)
13.000
(5.90)
PSCI570SG STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152 6 / 2 0.375-0.750
(9.53-19.05)
0.375-0.625
(9.53-15.88) Grommet 12.270
(5.57)
PSCI790SEB STANDARD /
WIDE* 648 / 1728 8 / 4 0.375-1.250
(9.53-31.75)
0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23) Peel-out 27.529 x 12.716 x 9.300

PSCO570*S
PSCO  _ _ _ _ S_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Tray Width
Compatibility
Splice
Capacity
(Single/
Ribbon)
Qty of Ports
(Available/
Factory
Equipped)
Port Application Range
In (MM) Seal
Type
Dimensions
L x W x H
IN (MM)
Weight
LBS (KG)
OPGW Backbone Lateral
PSCO570*S STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152
OPGW - 4 / 2
BLACK JACKET
- 4 / 2
0.250-0.688
(6.35-17.48)
0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23)
0.375-0.750
(9.53-19.05)
Peel-
out
22.377 x 8.575 x 5.963
(568.4 x 217.8 x 151.5)
7.650
(3.47)
PSCO790*SEB STANDARD /
WIDE* 432 / 1152
OPGW - 4 / 2
BLACK JACKET
- 6 / 2
0.375-1.125
(9.53-28.58)
0.375-1.250
(9.53-31.75)
0.375-0.875
(9.53-22.23)
Peel-
out
25.570 x 10.726 x 7.160
(649.5 x 272.4 x 182.9)
13.000
(5.90)
* 570 and 790 series closures incorporate an adjustable tray holder that accepts both standard and wide width splice trays.
OSP F IBER  SO LUT I ON S
www.hubbell.com/hubbellpowersystems  |  9
OPGW Closure Accessories
PSC570BRC/ PSC790BRC Tower (using PSC730TPMB)
Coil Bracket
BRC Mounting Options
For BRC: Mounting hardware to attach to coil bracket included; can be tower mounted using PSC730TPMB, sold
separately; can be bolted or banded to wooden pole or steel monopole, hardware not included
PSCO570CBOXXXYYY 570 OPGW Cable Build Out kit including set of OPGW clamps (replace XXX with the OD of the OPGW cable
and YYY with the OD of the central Al tube; for YYY, enter “000” if: SS Tubes or diameter < 0.250")
PSCO790CBOXXXYYY 790 OPGW Cable Build Out kit including set of OPGW clamps (replace XXX with the OD of the OPGW cable
and YYY with the OD of the central Al tube; for YYY, enter “000” if: SS Tubes or diameter < 0.375")
PSC570ADCBO 570 Closure Cable Build Out kit for 2 additional dielectric cables
PSC790ADCBO 790 Closure Cable Build Out kit for 4 additional dielectric cables

(350 and 570G series) also available
• Compatible closures indicated in the chart below
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
Closure
Compatibility
Grommet
Kit Contents
350 570 570G 790 Grommet Insert RTV
Flat Drop
PSC4040351 4 Port Flat Drop Grommet • • 3 •
PSC4040352 3 Port Flat Drop Grommet • • • • 2 •
PSC4040353 4 Port Flat Drop Grommet • • • • 3 •
Round Drop
PSC4040387 9 Port x 0.125” Round Drop Grommet • • 8 •
PSC4040388 7 Port x 0.188” Round Drop Grommet • • 6 •
PSC4040389 4 Port x 0.250” Round Drop Grommet • • 3 •
PSC4040390 3 Port x 0.313” Round Drop Grommet • • 2 •
PSC4040391 2 Port x 0.375” Round Drop Grommet • • 1 •
PSC4040510 1 port x 0.313” Round Drop Grommet • • • • •
PSC4040511 3 Port x 0.313” Round Drop Grommet • • • • 2 •
PSC4040512 5 Port x 0.313” Round Drop Grommet • • 4 •
ROC™ Drop
PSC4040464 4 Port ROC™ Drop Grommet • • 3 •
PSC4040465 3 Port ROC™ Drop Grommet • • • • 2 •
PSC4040466 4 Port ROC™ Drop Grommet • • • • 3 •
Replacement Grommet Kit
PSE4040300P 350 Closure Grommet Kit (8 pcs; 0.250-0.625”) • •
PSE4040323P 570G Closure Backbone Port Grommet Kit (7 pcs; 0.375-0.750”) • • • •
PSE4040328P 570G Closure Lateral Port Grommet Kit (3 pcs; 0.375-0.625”) • • • •

hardware, or mounting hardware sold separately Figure 1
Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4 Figure 5
Ordering Information
Catalog Number
(Clamp Body Only;
Figure 1)
Cable Application
Range In (MM)
Carton Qty Attachment Type
Units Weight
LBS (KG) Decription Suffix
PSCDLCU375500 .375-.500 (9.53-12.70)
10 4.375
(1.98)
Lag Bolt (Figure 2) L
PSCDLCU500625 .500-.625 (12.70-15.88)
Stainless Steel Banding Mount
(Figure 3) S
PSCDLCU625750 .625-.750 (15.88-19.05)
PSCDLCU750875 .750-.875 (19.05-22.23) Bolt Kit (Figure 4) B
PSCDLCU875100 .875-1.000 (22.23-25.40)
Tower Angle Mount (Figure 5)
PSCDLCU100120 1.000-1.200 (25.40-30.48) T
Hardware Kits Sold Separately
PSE4040212P Lag Screw Kit (L) (Contents: 4” x 1/2” lag screw, round flat washer, and 2” x 2” square washer)
PSE4040213P Stainless Steel Banding Kit (S) (Contents: banding bracket,
5/8-11 x 3-1/2” bolt, 2” x 2” square washer, lockwasher, and hex nut)